
ALL THEMATIC GROUP METING DATES for 2025 per Group

Gp
Date -1

(+time slot)
Date -2 Date-3

AIBD-Toxiten
Wednesday 12th Feb

18h-19h

Wednesday 11th of June 

6 :00 PM	

Thursday 6th of November 6 :00 

PM  

AlloCATE

Wednesday 12 Fev 2025 

8h30-10h15 
(during 14th EHSF conference- 

Vilnius)

to be determined during 1st meeting to be determined during 1st meeting

DNA

Tuesday 

14-janv.

12h30-14h30

Thursday 

 22/05/2024

14h30-16h30

Tuesday 

23-sept.

12h30-14h30

EB

 11-Feb

12h30-14h30

27 Feb 

12h30-14h30

Tuesday 

20-May

12h30-  14h30

Thursday 

11-Sept

12h30-  14h30

ED

Thursday 

27 Feb

14h30 to 16h30

Tuesday  

13 May 

 13h30- 15h30

Tuesday 

 09 Sept 

 13h30- 15h30

IPPK

Monday 

27 Jan

15h30 -  17h30

Monday

 12-May

16h30- 18h30

Monday

 6 Oct

14h30- 16h30

MCTD
Wednesday 5 Feb, 

from 13h30 to 15h30 

Tuesday 22-Apr

9h30-11h30

Tuesday 09-Sept

9h30- 11h30

MOSAIC

Friday  

14 Feb 

(14h30-15h30)

Friday 

11th April  

(14h30 to 15h30)

Friday 

12 Sept 

(14h30 to 15h30)



All meeting dates by chronology for 2025

Group Date x Date time slot ZOOM / de Visu

JANURAY

DNA t1 Tuesday     14-janv. 12h30-14h30 yes

IPPK t1 Monday  27/01 15h30 -  17h30 yes

FeBRUARY

MCTD t1 Wednesday 5 Feb, from 13h30 to 15h30 yes

EB t1
Tuesday

 11-Feb
12h30-14h30

AlloCATE t1 Wednesday   12 Feb 8h30- 10h30
de visu

+ Link Zoom
AIBD-Toxiten t1 Wednesday   12 Feb 18h-19h yes

MOSAIC t1 Friday   14 Feb 14h30-15h30 yes

EB t1  ok 27 Feb 12h30-14h30 yes

ED t1 27 Feb 14h30 to 16h30

Genod-2 Big Gp 1 March 4th 18h-19h

APRIL

MOSAIC t-2 Friday   11th April  14h30-15h30

MCTD t-2 Tuesday 22-Apr 9h30-11h30

MAY

IPPK T-2 Monday 12-May 16h30- 18h30

ED t-2 Tuesday  13 May  13h30- 15h30

EB t2 Tuesday 20-May 12h30-  14h30

DNA t-2 Thursday  22 May 14h30-16h30

JUNE

AIBD-Toxiten t2 Wednesday 11th of June 18 h

SePTEMBER

MCTD t-3 Tuesday 09/09/2025 9h30- 11h30

ED t-3 Tuesday  09 Sept  13h30- 15h30

EB t-3 Thursday  11-Sept 12h30-  14h30

MOSAIC t-3 Friday   12 Sept 14h30-15h30

DNA t-3 Tuesday  23-sept. 12h30-14h30

OCTOBER

IPPK t-3 Monday 6 Oct 14h30- 16h30

NOVEMBER

AIBD-Toxiten t3 Thursday 6th of November 18h


